SMT Research Ltd. – 200-135 Innovation Dr. Winnipeg, MB R3T 6A8 – Tel: 204.480.8579 – Fax: 204.474.7453
Website: www.smtresearch.ca  Email:info@smtresearch.ca  RS-1064 Rev C
Structure Monitoring Technology
MDS
General Description
Moisture Detection Sensors (MDS) are linear detection sensors
used for detecting moisture and leaks over a contiguous region.
Different MDS designs and materials are required depending on

MDS is applied in a grid fashion on a roof membrane.  Grid
density defines leak detection resolution.
Ordering Information (common configs)
25 ft of  Copper MDS  MDS-25-CU
100 ft Roll of Copper MDS MDS-100-CU
300 ft Roll of Copper MDS MDS-300-CU
100 ft Roll of Stainless Steel MDS MDS-100-SS
Connection Box MDS-CON
Termination box MDS-TERM
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Maintenance